
Timestamp Nama Email
11/18/2024 13.05.12 ngatemin ngatemin@wikamail.id

11/26/2024 9.59.23 Rut Yesika Simam rut.simak@cgsi.com
11/26/2024 10.01.43 Fajar Harlanka Alam Azhar fajarharlanka@gmail.com
11/26/2024 10.02.51 sutoyo sutoyonaufalwika@gmail.com
11/26/2024 10.18.49 Indra Cahya Indra.cahya@macquarie.com
11/26/2024 10.25.48 Aqil Triyadi aqil@pans.co.id

11/28/2024 9.20.55 RAHMANIA ULIA HASNA Rahmania@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 9.28.54 budi dermawan budidermawan93@gmail.com
11/28/2024 9.43.24 Bayu Purnama Malida
11/28/2024 9.53.59 Dwi Windarto dwi.windarto@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 9.54.18 Stephen Halim
11/28/2024 9.57.28 Enka Rafsanjanie qibis@yahoo.co.id

11/28/2024 10.03.00 william william.hendarpo@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.03.26 M. A. Hanief mochamadarsyad06@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.06.06 Yeni Nurunnazihah yenifirman25@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.06.38 Agus Haryanto agus.h@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.06.46 Adam Ikhya Alfarokhi adam@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.07.14 Agus Istianto Budiman agus_istianto@yahoo.com
11/28/2024 10.07.36 Eko Marsudi Utomo marsudieko@yahoo.com
11/28/2024 10.08.22 Erry Putra erry.p@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.08.23 wibowo budi wibowo.waskito@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.08.32 ISTIQOMAH NURHIDAYATI istiqomah@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.08.37 joko purnomo jpurnomo80@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.08.51 Egga Nazaruddin Pahlevi eggapahlevi@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.09.02 Farida Maharani farida.m@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.09.35 Budi Handono budihandono.wika@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.10.39 rio rama p rioramap@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.10.58 TYASTO ARDI ANGGORO tyasto@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.11.26 Muhammad Farhan Maulana muhammadfarhanmaulana8@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.11.39 BUDI SUSILO aznarby78@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.12.02 Ronald Reagan reagan@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.12.04 Antonius Agung Swastika antonius.as@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.12.18 Sigit Manguji Sigit.manguji@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.12.46 Ery Nugroho nugroho.ery@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.13.25 Edi Suntoro edi.suntoro@wika.co.id
11/28/2024 10.14.36 Arry Firmansyach arry.firmansyach@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.14.52 Mohammad Afis Sunarno M.afis@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.15.27 FAJAR YUSUP yusup.fajar@yahoo.co.id
11/28/2024 10.15.30 Donni Dwi Putranugraha donnidp@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.16.54 Irvan Maulana irvan.maulana@wika.co.id
11/28/2024 10.18.32 Adam Perdana adam.perdana.6@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.19.36 Budi Kurniawan budi.k@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.20.05 Dominicus Adhitya CW dominicus@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.22.32 Faris Ottama farisottama@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.22.57 Anan Febyanto ananfebyan8@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.22.58 Miftah Iriansyah Isnanda Miftahiriansyah@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.23.04 Damar Kurnia damar.civilea@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.23.10 FITRI RAHAYUNI fitri@wikamail.id



Timestamp Nama Email
11/28/2024 10.23.41 Petrus Dabu dabupetrus@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.23.43 REZA NANDA PRADANA reza.np@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.23.44 aditya wiyanto aditya.w@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.23.46 Fajar Harlanka Alam Azhar fajarharlanka@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.23.50 Roby Kurnia roby.kurnia@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.23.56 Andhika Adi Pradana andhika@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.24.00 MUHAMMAD NUR HENDRIANSYAH hendriansyahnur04@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.24.24 Tofan Setiawan tofan@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.24.30 dany putuwirawan dany.putu82@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.24.46 Muhammad Barru barru.wika@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.24.52 Dani Widiatmoko dani.widiatmoko@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.25.25 Farhan Arief farhan.arief@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.25.54 Manoj Nanwani nanwanim@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.26.38 Djoko Supriyadi djoko.supriyadi@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.26.49 Willy Antnius Sutopo willyas_po@yahoo.com
11/28/2024 10.27.31 ADAM NURUL KAMAL adam.nurul@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.28.08 Yudha Eka Priharyanto Yudhafranz@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.28.18 Angga Eko Wibowo angga.eko.wibowo@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.28.26 Vini Juliana vini@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.28.31 Ferdinand Napitupulu ferdinand.napitupulu@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.28.42 Muhammad Nur Rizki muhammadnurrizki123@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.29.08 Atik Ayu Khoiriyah atikayu321@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.29.27 Ahlul Fikri Rohim ahlulfikrirohim@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.30.00 Bagaskara
11/28/2024 10.32.12 Achsanul Fahruddin I Achsanul@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.32.17 Dody Januar rogdody7@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.32.24 Nur Muladica nurmuladica90@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.33.54 Sammuel Marciano sammuel@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.34.53 Chairul Fuad chairul.fuad@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.35.07 Januar Rama Fitra fitra@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.36.50 nia dwi handayani nia@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.36.59 Indoryo Shin indoryo.s@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.37.25 HADI PRASETYO hadi.prasetyo@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.37.27 Agung wibowo agung.wibowo@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.37.29 Yusril Amri yusril.amri@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.37.54 Firman Aziz firman_aziz@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.37.55 Kartika Ayu D kartika@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.37.55 Mochamad Rizal mchmdrizal@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.38.05 Yogo Noto yogonoto11@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.38.08 Tulus Saputro tulus.saputro@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.38.09 Davin Pradipta davpradipta@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.38.28 Difa Wijaksono difa.w@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.39.01 Pradipha Wisnu pradipha@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.40.22 Abdul Joshua Oh Mandai joshua@wika.co.id
11/28/2024 10.43.16 Wiwit Purwanto wiwit@wikarekon.id
11/28/2024 10.43.29 Feri catur feri_catur07@yahoo.co.id
11/28/2024 10.43.35 Agus Arief S riefwan@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.49.02 Yasir Fajri arrofiq Yasir.arrofiq@yahoo.co.id
11/28/2024 10.50.38 Dewi Anggrainy Dewi.anggrainy79@gmail.com
11/28/2024 10.52.33 syailendra ogan syailendra.ogan@wika-beton.co.id
11/28/2024 10.53.37 HELDI USMAN heldi@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.55.28 BAYU DWI KUNANTO bayu.dwi@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.56.01 Afifah Wahyu Ramadanti danti@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 10.56.06 MAS NUR HASYIM ASYHARI hasyimasyhari24@gmail.com
11/28/2024 11.00.09 Munawir Jazuli akiranwr1@gmail.com



Timestamp Nama Email
11/28/2024 11.03.28 Muhamad Ichwanto m.ichwanto27@gmail.com
11/28/2024 11.04.35 Fafan Khoirul Fanani fafan_k_fanani@wikarekon.id
11/28/2024 11.12.12 Fikri muhammad.fikri@bloombergtechnoz.com
11/28/2024 11.12.51 Marbono Widya Diputra marbonowidyad@gmail.com
11/28/2024 11.13.11 Media Persada media_p@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 11.14.17 Tulus Aditya Gunawan tulus@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 12.04.46 purwanta purwanta@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 12.36.40 Rahmawati adek.rahmawati73@gmail.com
11/28/2024 13.17.36 Jeriko Jerikob.sihotang9@gmail.com
11/28/2024 13.23.53 Achmadi Bambang bambang.achmadi@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 14.28.31 Tedy Suristianto tedy.s@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 16.00.03 ADILA SABILA YUSLIAN adila@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 16.00.33 Hernowo Adrianto hernowo.adri@wikamail.id
11/28/2024 17.11.44 Daniel DK Sitorus danieldks@wikamail.id












